
PROPOSED TERMS FOR GREENPARK FOR 2024 
 

TERM 1 Return Wednesday 17 January for Blue, Green and Grade R 

Groups 

  Thursday 18 January  Little Greenpark and Lavender 

Group 

 Close Thursday 11 April 

 

 

 Half Term Close 

 

Return 

Wednesday 22 February  

 

Tuesday 27 February   

  

Easter Break 
 

Close 

 

Wednesday 27 March 

   

Return 

 

 

Tuesday 2 April 

 

TERM 2 Return Tuesday 7 May 

 

 

 Close Thursday 8 August 

 

 

 Long Weekend Monday 17 June 

 

Public Holiday 

 Half Term Close 

 

Friday 28 June 

  Return 

 

Monday 8 July  

 

TERM 3 Return Wednesday 4 September 

 

 

 Close Wednesday 4 December 

 

 

 Half Term Close 

 

Thursday 24 October 

  Return 

 

Tuesday 29 October  

 


